
 9/18/2020 7:20:30 AM  Route 51 PM 1 of 4

Run - Route 51 PM

Description: Royal Bay Cohort 2 Bus #: 

10:40 AM - WESTSHORE YARD / 2960 Amy Rd

10:42 AM - WILLWAY ELEMENTARY & MT. WELLS DR / 

10:57 AM - BELMONT SECONDARY & GLEN LAKE RD / 

11:01 AM - SOOKE RD & LUXTON RD (NE) / SOOKE RD & LUXTON RD

11:05 AM - 3213 HAPPY VALLEY RD @ Old Fire Hall / 

11:06 AM - 2663 SOOKE RD Transit Stop (BOYD AUTO) / 

11:07 AM - 3198 SOOKE RD & JACKLIN RD Transit Stop / 3198 Jacklin Rd

11:08 AM - JACKLIN RD & SUNRIDGE VALLEY DR (S) / JACKLIN RD & 
SUNRIDGE VALLEY DR
11:12 AM - KELLY RD & PICKFORD RD (W) / KELLY RD & PICKFORD RD

11:13 AM - 610 KELLY RD Transit Stop / 610 Kelly Rd

11:15 AM - METCHOSIN RD & TROUT LN Transit Stop (NNW) / METCHOSIN 
RD & TROUT LANE
11:18 AM - 3342 PAINTER RD Dunsmuir Crosswalk / 3342 Painter Rd

11:25 AM - ROYAL BAY SECONDARY / 3500 Ryder Hesjedal Way

11:34 AM - LATORIA RD & CASTLEWOOD RD (ESE) / LATORIA RD & 
CASTLEWOOD RD
11:35 AM - LATORIA RD & DESMOND DR (E) / LATORIA RD & DESMOND DR

11:46 AM - HAPPY VALLEY RD & BENNETT RD / 

12:00 PM - ROYAL BAY SECONDARY / 3500 Ryder Hesjedal Way

12:23 PM - WESTSHORE YARD / 2960 Amy Rd

11:38 AM - LATORIA RD & PRITCHARD CREEK RD / 

11:39 AM - 971 LATORIA RD / 971 Latoria Rd

11:40 AM - HAPPY VALLEY & VITALITY RD / 

11:41 AM - HAPPY VALLEY RD & WILD RIDGE WAY (N) / HAPPY VALLEY RD 
& WILD RIDGE WAY
11:45 AM - HAPPY VALLEY RD & LINDHOLM RD (WNW) / HAPPY VALLEY RD 
& LINDHOLM RD



 9/18/2020 7:20:30 AM  Route 51 PM 2 of 4

Run - Route 52 PM

Description: Royal Bay Cohort 2 Bus #: 

9:36 AM - WESTSHORE YARD / 2960 Amy Rd

10:07 AM - 5250 MOUNT MATHESON RD / 5250 MOUNT MATHESON RD

10:17 AM - E SOOKE RD & SUTIACUM RD (S) / E SOOKE RD & SUTIACUM 
RD
10:28 AM - KANGAROO RD & BARROW RD (SSW) / KANGAROO RD & 
BARROW RD
10:31 AM - KANGAROO RD & EALES RD (W) / KANGAROO RD & EALES RD

10:35 AM - ROCKY POINT RD & LOMBARD DR / 

10:48 AM - SUNDANCE DR & GLEN FOREST WAY (NW) / SUNDANCE DR & 
GLEN FOREST WAY
10:49 AM - SADDLEBACK RD & SUNDANCE DR (W) / SADDLEBACK RD & 
SUNDANCE DR
10:50 AM - 852 PEARS RD / 

10:52 AM - 802 PEARS RD / 802 PEARS RD

10:56 AM - DUKE RD & CLIFF DR (NW) / DUKE RD & CLIFF DR

10:58 AM - DUKE RD & OLYMPIC VIEW DR (NW) / DUKE RD & OLYMPIC VIEW 
DR
11:00 AM - CHAPEL HEIGHTS DR & DUKE RD (S) / CHAPEL HEIGHTS DR & 
DUKE RD
11:16 AM - 2800 JACKLIN RD Transit Stop / 

11:21 AM - 2519 SOOKE RD by CECIL BLOGG DR / 2519 Sooke Rd

11:23 AM - HAIDA DR & BATIK PL / 

11:24 AM - HAIDA DR & CAIRNDALE RD (N) / HAIDA DR & CAIRNDALE RD

11:25 AM - CAIRNDALE RD & MARY ANNE CRES (W) / CAIRNDALE RD & 
MARY ANNE CRES
11:28 AM - VETERAN MEMORIAL PKY & RESOLUTION WAY (NNW) / 
VETERAN MEMORIAL PKY & RESOLUTION WAY
11:33 AM - LATORIA RD & Goldspur Rd (E) / LATORIA RD & Goldspur Rd

11:33 AM - LATORIA RD & KLAHANIE DR (ESE) / LATORIA RD & KLAHANIE 
DR
11:36 AM - HAPPY VALLEY RD & BRAEBURN AVE (SSE) / HAPPY VALLEY 
RD & BRAEBURN AVE
11:40 AM - HAPPY VALLEY ELEMENTARY & HAPPY VALLEY RD / 



 9/18/2020 7:20:30 AM  Route 51 PM 3 of 4

12:00 PM - ROYAL BAY SECONDARY / 3500 Ryder Hesjedal Way

12:24 PM - WESTSHORE YARD / 2960 Amy Rd



 9/18/2020 7:20:30 AM  Route 51 PM 4 of 4

Run - Route 53 PM

Description: Royal Bay Cohort 2 Bus #: 

10:27 AM - WESTSHORE YARD / 2960 Amy Rd

10:33 AM - LANGFORD PKWY @ WESTSHORE PKWY SIDE Transit  Stop / 

10:45 AM - LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY & SETCHFIELD AVE / 

10:50 AM - MILLSTREAM ELEMENTARY & HOYLAKE CRES / 

10:53 AM - VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY @ FIREHALL / 

10:55 AM - 2776 WINSTER RD / 

11:00 AM - CRYSTAL VIEW ELEMENTARY & SILVERSTONE WAY / 

11:04 AM - SELWYN RD & SELWYN FALLS DR (S) / SELWYN RD & SELWYN 
FALLS DR
11:06 AM - SELWYN RD & MILL HILL RD (E) / SELWYN RD & MILL HILL RD

11:13 AM - 360 WALE RD / 

11:15 AM - BELMONT RD & KUPER AVE Crosswalk / 

11:17 AM - COLLEGE DR @ THE BRICK HOUSE / 

11:22 AM - SOOKE RD & ALDEANE AVE Transit Stop / 

11:23 AM - 2145 Sooke Rd Transit Stop (in front of Shell Station) / 2145 
Sooke Rd
11:28 AM - WISHART ELEMENTARY & WISHART RD / 

11:37 AM - ROYAL BAY SECONDARY / 3500 Ryder Hesjedal Way

11:49 AM - HAPPY VALLEY RD & BRAEBURN AVE (SSE) / HAPPY VALLEY 
RD & BRAEBURN AVE
11:52 AM - HAPPY VALLEY ELEMENTARY & HAPPY VALLEY RD / 

12:00 PM - ROYAL BAY SECONDARY / 3500 Ryder Hesjedal Way

12:21 PM - WESTSHORE YARD / 2960 Amy Rd


